
")1A

")1A

")101

")27

")151

")111

")111

£¤1

§̈¦95

Knowles
Pond

Philb
rick

Pond

Burke
Pond

Car
Barn Pond

Wi
nn

icu
t

Mi
lls

 Po
nd

Atl
an

tic
Oc

ea
n

LampreyPond

LittleRiver

Mill Pond

Locke
Pond

Ee
l P

on
d

6051

855

459

852

450

853

20

87

872

449

851

901

819

738
461

607

4

574

673

420

663

392

114

32

945

944

93

1646

127

400

309

282

6055

267

69

60

5

6157

669

307

311

317

133

71

296

373

383

384

462

283

99

119

2

314

956

24

18

16

951

647

78

75

51

85

75

412

268

659

568

15

415

416

957

336

826

19

429

79

125

4

106

381

353

6158

546

351

64

352

654

705

114

65

116

58

643

655

57

102

49

313

660

76

29

53

645

265

646

6161

609

116

310

280

265

397

293

299

281

398

6057

74

454

243

6162

401

402

537

505

875

903

273

287

290

411

552

332

389

577

6

109

694

685

72

551

337

707

656

769

10

484

32

95

130

83
84

110

46

897

902

326

611
613

396

614

625

840

841

843

871

873

874

876
879

880

72

62

379

837

597

34

354

356 357

37

406

374

47

338

131

350

347

105

339

341

578

21

345

693

659

316

319
324

327
328

331

334

561

295

302

304

305

7

286 289

291
292

658

269

395

425

612

276

278

596

6

653

31

101

661

637

11

74
15

14

729

51

64

3

641

22

12

50

419

2

126

510

54

78

681

540

126

124
645

744

113

601

294

77

378

6163

1

6148

629

777

6053

104

768

59

88

13

52

773

66

613

20

688

636

56

608

549

668

621

657

16

105

603

667

686

19

463

767

622

634

48

428

12

602

534

585

122

652

649

499

639

56

117

103

27

112

61

575

566

624

81

578

642

771

623

70

15

80

16

393

274

658617

6128

279

49

539

535

616

842

877

118

55

115

60

50

62

348

123

120

626

709

187

8

538

654

644

665

772

639

343

638

611
690

606

73

455

1

125

129

8

621

118

511

567

6159

941

3

584

726

727

836

323

749

620

2

610

6160

6149

6973

6054

329

71

7039

380

342

627

632

100

750

6056

270

6147

6968

697

6152

958

315

275

651
675

128

82

417

6058

21

18

115

6150

9

77

73
650

81

57

8

83

6153

28

26

745

40

38

86

41

686

42

7

854

708

5

774

699

650

7057

7042

250

635

67

375

7043
7046

422

340

622

31

349

618

47

119

13

23

297

82

29

28

457

1

731

426

651

277

694

569

631

6154

881

33

22

308

620

36

545

547

90

113

427

17

97

583

587

39

35

267

355

70

399

544

572

124

385

358

312

59

106

600

698

577

548

66

661

28

960 961

382

91

352

252

2

425

23

20

80

58

107

303

121

266
128

131

251

127

19

284

586

588

689

751

752

637

21

418

878

33

92

567

121

589

32

595
298

660

570

473

135

330

846

44

6119

333

52

696

850

318

272

17

44

595

959

689

27

134

14

24

322

30

579

26

847

18

335

462

444

705

120

79

24

421

25

11

54

249

67

273

68

633

582

53

132

695

45

22

456

646

692

359

7

25

1

29

107

241

48

55

525

573

633

111

108

412

619

43

492

353

930

391
377

390

394376

403

404

5

690

656

4

687

699

692

542

684

683

25

472

695

691

6156

697

664

648

935

934

706

936

931

932

122

117

123

274

104

634

730

422

618

61

6118

408

6164

6155

6985

387

409
410

411

413
414

1645

276

!(2

!(13

Blu
e S

tar
 Tu

rnp
ike

GREE
NLA

ND
RY

E

GR
EE

NL
AN

D

ST
RA

TH
AM

GREENLANDNORTH HAMPTON

RYENORTH HAMPTON

STRATHAM
EXETER

ST
RA

TH
AM

NO
RT

H H
AM

PT
ON

EXETER
HAMPTON

NORTH HAMPTONHAMPTON

HAMPTON

HAMPTON FALLS

Chestnut

Rd

Hayden Dr

Ba
lsa

m

NH
 10

1
Cr

os
so

ve
r

Big
Rock

 Rd

I95
Crossover

I95
Crossover

I95Crossover

Mead
ow

fox
Rd

Atlantic Ave

Fairfield Dr

Douglas Cir

Whites Ln

Josephine

Dr

BierySt

ForestDr

Bayberry Ln

Dupuis
Cir

Mohawk St

Be
rna

rd 
Dr

ServiceRd

ErikWay

PlumAve

Arno
ld

Palm
er D

r

Pawnees St

Gre
en

Ga
ble

s

Ce
ss

na Wa
y

SlateRun

Oakdale
Ave

Greystone Way

Alder Ave

Jan
e A

ppl
eto

n W
ay

Woodridge Ln

Keene Ln

Spruce
Ave

Heather Ln

Va
nd

erp
oo

l
Dr

Salt Marsh Way

Palmer St

CassieLn

Majo
rie

Way

Holm
gre

n C
t

North Hill Rd

Ald
en

 Av
e

Thayer Rd

Walters
Way

Hawthorne

Rd

MapleAve

The Meadows

Wild Rose
Ln

Bla
ck

 Fo
res

t R
d

Foster Ln

Pine Knoll Rd

Thornhill
Rd

Sicard St

Baker Ave

Cof
fin Dr

Gr
ac

e L
n

Su
mmer 

Ct

Belmont Cir

Piper Ln

Willowbrook Ave

Lim
es

ton
e

Wa
y

VianoIsland Way

Nerses
ian

Way

Ch
ap

ma
n R

d

Driftw
ood Rd

He
rse

y Ln

Lib
ert

y L
n E

RobyJewell Ln

Stonewall Ln

Oak Ave

Glendale Rd

Tower Dr

Seavey St

Strat
ham

Heights 
Rd

Maplewood Dr

No
r

Ea
st L

n

Wi
ng

ate
 St

Be
rry

Fa
rm

Ln

HickoryPond Ln

Elm
 Dr

HuntervaleAve

Barbour Rd

Olde Rd

Meadow Ln

Bride Hill Dr

Lilac
Way

Red Mill Ln

West
Rd

Lo
ng

wo
od

Dr

Hickory
Ave

Breakfast Hill Rd

Cedarvie
w

Ln

Dearborn Rd

Holman Ln

Sewer PumpStation

N Hampton Ave

Swee
tbr

iar
Ln

State Maintenance
Access Road

Mclaughlin Dr

Ev
erg

ree
n R

d

Oc
ea

n B
lvd

Linden Ln

Blu
e S

tar
Me

mo
ria

l T
pk

DOT ShedAccess Rd

14 Marin Way

Mill Rd

Wedgewood Dr

Bu
rgu

nd
y D

r

Sandpiper Path

HampshireRd

Ba
lsa

m W
ay

Lafayette Ter

Fifield Ln

Meadow
Fox Rd

Lamson Ln

Colonial Cir

Gr
an

ite
Dr

Blueberry Ln

Van
ess

a Ln

Downer Dr

Morrill St

Bir
ch

 Rd

Pashby Rd

Ocean Blvd

Sweetland Pl

Reddington Lndg

Hillside Rd

Spring Rd

Great Gate Dr

Dow Ln

Woodridge Rd

Domain Dr

Sh
erb

urn
e Dr

Cable Rd

Ham Ln

Birch
wood Dr

Un
ion

 Rd

Richard Rd

Causeway Rd

Wayside
Farm Ln

HollyCir

Stevens Rd

Winnicutt Rd

Carolan Ave

Rollins
Farm

Rd

FieldingWay

Sy
lva

n R
d

Aspen Way

Ma
rin

Wa
y

Dum
p Rd

BoultersCove Ave

Grandview Ter

Exeter Rd

Sto
ne

led
ge

Rd

Bu
rne

tte
Dr

Central Rd

Watsons Ln

Seabreeze Dr

Cher
ry R

d

Elm Rd

Hayden Cir

Strawberry Ln

Ch
rist

ie L
n

Sea Rd

Juniper Ln

Church Rd

Fai
rway Dr

Juniper Rd

Exeter Rd

St 
Cy

r D
r

Central Rd

Perkins Rd

Charles Dr

Huntington Pl

Appledore Ave

Kimberly Dr

Post R d

Airfield Dr
Washington Rd

Riv
er 

Rd

Ba
sh

by
 R

d

South Rd

Un
ion

Rd

Locke Rd

Hunters Run

Mountain
View Ter

Sk
yvi

ew
 Dr

La
fay

ett
e R

d

New Rd

Huckle
berry Ln

Atlantic Ave

Langdale Dr

Washington Rd

Juniper Dr

Pa
rk

Cir

Winnicutt Rd

Knowles Field

Shepherds Ln

Sea Rd

Bunker Hill Ave

Oa
k D

r

Sto
we

cro
ft D

r

Post Rd

Laf
aye

tte 
Rd

High
lan

der
 Dr

Re
d

Fo
x R

d

Muirf
ield

Dr

Woodland Rd

Lafayette Rd

Hobbs Rd

Willow Ave

Fa
lco

ne
 C

ir

We
str

idg
e D

r

Exeter Rd

South Rd

Barker Ln

De
er 

Ru
n R

d

Pine St

Smith Farm Rd

Random Rd

Cedar Rd

Maple Rd

North Rd

Fe
rn

Rd

Woodknoll Dr

Wiggin Way

Pond Path

La
fay

ett
e R

d

Grove Rd

Central

Cemetery

Po
st 

Rd

Ol
d L

oc
ke

Rd

Fieldstone CirHeritage Dr

Spru
ce

Mead
ow

Dr

Nh Rt 101 E

Beau Monde Dr

Atlantic Ave

Garrett Dr

Holmg ren Rd

Winnicut Rd

Post Rd

Runnymede Dr

South Rd

Pin
e R

d

Evergreen Dr

Boutilier Ln

North Rd

Exeter Rd

Chapel Rd

Cent
ral 

Rd

Mi
ll R

d

Oc
e a

n B
lvd

Niblick Ln

Montrose Dr

Atlantic Ave

Exeter Rd

Fern Ave

Cotton
Farm Ln

Whitehorse Dr

West Rd

Tim

ber
Swamp Rd

Bradley Ln

Munsey Dr

Nh Rt 101 W

Wi
nte

rbe
rry

 Ln

Atlantic Ave

Bu
ck

sk
in

Ln

Rockrimmon Rd

South Rd

Ship Rock Rd

Mill R
d

Love Ln

Garland Rd

Gale Rd

Nh Rt 101 W

Squier Dr

Goss Rd

Woodland Rd

Nh Rt 101 E

Walnut Ave

Lovering Rd

Maps and data sets are not guaranteed to be free from errors and omissions.  Data is in a
constant state of update and correction by various groups and agencies.  Information

displayed on this map is the best available at the time of publication.
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